
SILVER ARROW INDOOR #1 2025

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB % Improvement

Kerry Cheras C-60+F 548 562 1110 1107 0.2710

Bevelyn Hewlett C-60+F 535 524 1059 1088

William Hassett C-OM 428 428 -

Gabrielle West R-U18F 558 557 1115 1115

Glenn Dawe R-50+M 503 495 998 1008

Jonathan Moore R-60+M 484 470 954 972

Dave Molina R-60+M 505 448 953 1029

Warren Brown R-50+M 494 457 951 988

Michael Hellyer RBB-50+M 436 421 857 -

Zyrus Mark Santos R-U21M 370 398 768 701 9.5578

Fiona Huang R-U16F 366 373 739 -

Hannah Felton LB-OF 277 262 539 629

Viena Huang R-U16F 245 250 495 -

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Andy Woodhouse C-50+M 541 552 1093 1022 6.9472

Mark Griffiths C-60+M 565 565 -

Trevor Clark C-70+M 560 560 -

Greg Reynolds R-60+M 527 502 1029 -

Wade Fischer R-OM 470 455 925 -

John Beckett R-60+M 369 395 764 -

Patrick Barden RBB-70+M 253 273 526 -

Hervey Bay Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Michael Flatman C-50+M 541 541 -

Tony Bauer C-50+M 533 533 -

Tracy Bauer C-50+F 524 524 -

Oscar Flatman C-U18M 506 506 -

Brien Hill snr C-70+M 496 496 -

Chloe Lewis C-U18F 456 456 -

Digby Rackemann C-U16M 331 331 -

Lorraine Hill C-70+F 320 320 -

Most improved over previous 12 months PB:- Zyrus Santos, MPB, improved by 9.5%

Composite Compound Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Kerry Cheras 1110

Bevelyn Hewlett 1059

William Hassett 428

2597

Samford Valley Target Archers

Andy Woodhouse 1093

Mark Griffiths 565

Trevor Clark 560

2218

Hervey Bay Archers

Michael Flatman 541

Tony Bauer 533

Tracy Bauer 524

Oscar Flatman 506

2104

Composite Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 20



SVTA 19 19

HBA 18 18

Junior Compound Teams

Hervey Bay Archers

Oscar Flatman 506

Chloe Lewis 456

Digby Rackemann 331

1293

Junior Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

HBA 20 20

Composite Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Gabrielle West 1115

Glenn Dawe 998

Jonathan Moore 954

Dave Molina 953

4020

Samford Valley Target Archers

Greg Reynolds 1029

Wade Fischer 925

John Beckett 764

Patrick Barden 526

3244

Composite Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 20

SVTA 19 19

Junior Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Gabrielle West 1115

Zyrus Mark Santos 768

Fiona Huang 739

Viena Huang 495

3117

Junior Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 20


